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E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Estimated average burden
obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
POIL.O RALPH LAUREN CORP [ RL ] (Check all applicable)
LAUREN RALPH X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 89 ?ft;/ ;6 ggrliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
650 MADISON AVE Chairman & CEO
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
NEW YORK NY 10022 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Do Dayvenn) | o D | Tapsacten | Dsposed Of 0} w3, 4mnd | Secuties | Form: it | o e
(Month/DayiYear) | 8) g;v;::elaollowing (1) (instr. 4) tl)r\:\;r:ﬁrz)mp
Code |V | Amount ES; o | price ;';:"“s’;fa;ggg(jg
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 700 D | $62.84 | 432,139.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,500 D | $62.85| 430,639.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 300 D | $62.86 430,339.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 2,600 D | $62.88 427,739.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 500 D | $62.89 | 427,239.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,400 D $62.9 425,839.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,400 D | $62.91 | 424,439.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 300 D | $62.92 424,139.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 500 D | $62.93 | 423,639.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,700 D | $62.94 421,939.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 800 D | $62.96 | 421,139.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,200 D | $62.97 | 419,939.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,400 D | $62.98 | 418,539.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 3,100 D | $62.99 | 415,439.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,800 D $63 413,639.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,100 D | $63.01 412,539.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 1,400 D | $63.02 411,139.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 300 D | $63.03 | 410,839.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 2,300 D | $63.04 | 408,539.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 700 D | $63.05| 407,839.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 2,000 D | $63.06 | 405,839.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 600 D | $63.07 | 405,239.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 900 D | $63.09 404,339.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 600 D $63.1 403,739.66 D
Class A Common Stock 09/15/2006 S 400 D | $63.14 | 403,339.66 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001040545
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001037038
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_ _ 3 N (Instr. 3, 4 o ignature of Reporllng Person (Insw
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities| beneficially oyaad ejrectly jor indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b){V) Amount
** |ntentiondl misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 78i#@).
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